
Stevne: Seriestevne

Stevnested: Arna idrettspark

Stevnedato: 20.05.2015

Arrangør: IL Fri

Kontaktperson: Ove Leon Låstad

Telefon: 99272130

Epost: llaastad@online .no

Utendørs: J

Resultatliste:20-05-15

- - - - -

Rekrutt 60m - - -

Heat: 1 Vind: 0,0 -

- Torstein Langeland 2006 IL Fri 11,91

- Sophus Kosmuz 2006 IL Fri 11,46

- Markus Skulstad 2006 IL Fri 11,45

- Thomas Iversen 2007 IL Fri 13,36

- - - - -

Rekrutt  60m - - -

Heat: 2 Vind: 0,0 -

- Dominyka Neliobskite 2006 IL Fri 11,32

- Vilde Sofie Torvund 2006 IL Fri 10,35

- Tomine Svendheim 2006 IL Fri 10,28

- Andreas Hollekve 2006 IL Fri 11,89

- Tiril Haukeland 2007 IL Fri 12,14

- - - - -

Rekrutt  60m - - -

Heat: 3 Vind: 0,1 -

- Mia Isabell Haugen 2008 IL Fri 13,01

- Oda Urdal 2008 IL Fri 12,10

- Adrian Havre 2008 IL Fri 12,92

- Jonas Urdal 2009 IL Fri 12,97

- - - - -

Rekrutt  60m - - -

Heat: 4 Vind: 0,0 -

- Theo Nesse 2008 IL Fri 15,12

- Karin Fredriksen 2009 IL Fri 14,42

- Sara Laberg 2008 IL Fri 12,23

- Ida Emilie Nesse 2009 IL Fri 12,34

- Linus Garbo 2008 IL Fri 12,83

- Helene W. Iden 2006 IL Fri 11,01

- - - - -

J-12, J-13, G-12 og rekrutt 60m Vind: 0,0 -

Heat: 5 - - -

1 Thord Iversen 2003 IL Fri 8,84

2 Emma Storsæter 2003 IL Fri 9,11

3 Linnea Rørbakken 2003 IL Fri 9,32

4 Thea Haukeland 2003 IL Fri 9,42

5 Synne Helen Torvund 2002 IL Fri 9,99

6 Aurora Skurtveit 2008 IL Fri 13,43

- - - - -

J-10, J-11, J-12 og G-10 60m - - -



Heat: 6 Vind: 0,0 -

1 Ingrid Brattabø 2003 IL Fri 10,03

2 Andrea Storsæter 2004 IL Fri 10,36

3 Signe-Marie Torvund 2004 IL Fri 11,10

4 Thea Emilie Haugen 2005 IL Fri 12,55

4 Marius Nesse 2005 IL Fri 12,55

- - - - -

KJ, MJ, MS og KV 60m - - -

Heat: 7 Vind: 0,0 -

1 Martin Roe 1992 IL Fri 7,10

2 Tage Unneland Weiseth 1997 IL Fri 7,79

3 Jonas Storsæter 1997 IL Fri 7,94

4 Tina Tunes 1999 IL Fri 9,05

5 Herborg Blakstad 1942 Mjøsdalen IL 11,29

- - - - -

J-14, KJ og MJ 200m - - -

Heat: 1 Vind: 0,0 -

1 Christian Steen Orbekk 1997 Laksevåg T&IL 23,18

2 Tage Unneland Weiseth 1997 IL Fri 25,04

3 Tina Tunes 1999 IL Fri 30,07

4 Michelle Johnsen Fenne 2000 IL Fri 31,79

5 Nora Midttun 2001 IL Fri 32,47

- - - - -

G-10 600 m - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Preben Havre 2005 IL Fri 2,11,38

- - - - -

G-12 600 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Thord Iversen 2003 IL Fri 1,56,40

- - - - -

J-9 600 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

- Tomine Svendheim 2006 IL Fri 2,00,12

- Vilde Sofie Torvund 2006 IL Fri 2,21,86

- Dominyka Neliobskite 2006 IL Fri DNF

- Helene W. Iden 2006 IL Fri DNF

- - - - -

J-11 600 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Signe-Marie Torvund 2004 IL Fri 2,25,11

- - - - -

J-12 600 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Ingrid Brattabø 2003 IL Fri 1,58,77

2 Linnea Rørbakken 2003 IL Fri 2,00,01

- - - - -

J-13 600 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Synne Helen Torvund 2002 IL Fri 2,01,31

- - - - -

J-14 800 m - - - -

Heat: 1 - - -



1 Nora Midttun 2001 IL Fri 2,45,39

- - - - -

MJ og MS 800 m - - -

Heat: 1 - - -

1 Andreas Bratlie 1986 IL Varegg 2,08,80

2 Andreas Vågen 2000 IL Fri 2,10,97

3 Christer Sælen 1981 IL Fri 2,11,61

4 Joel Rørbakken 2000 IL Varegg 2,16,13

- - - - -

MV og KV 3000 m - - -

Heat 1 - - -

1 Brigt Strømmen 1959 IL Fri 10,48,17

2 Elise Orten 1964 IL Fri 11,15,35

3 Egil Hessen 1968 Bergen Løpeklubb12,44,80

4 Ingar Romslo 1954 IL Fri 13,26,43

- - - - -

Rekrutt Lengde sone 0,5 m - - -

- Karin Fredriksen 2009 IL Fri 1,29

- Ida Emilie Nesse 2009 IL Fri 2,19

- Sara Laberg 2008 IL Fri 2,17

- Linus Garbo 2008 IL Fri 1,28

- Helene W. Iden 2006 IL Fri 2,87

- Jonas Urdal 2009 IL Fri 1,90

- Aurora Birketveit 2008 IL Fri 1,65

- Mia Isabell Haugen 2008 IL Fri 1,71

- Oda Urdal 2008 IL Fri 2,41

- Andreas Hollekve 2006 IL Fri 2,02

- Markus Skulstad 2006 IL Fri 1,98

- Sophus Kosmuz 2006 IL Fri 2,12

- Tomine Svendheim 2006 IL Fri 3,02

- Vilde Sofie Torvund 2006 IL Fri 2,71

- Dominyka Neliobskite 2006 IL Fri 2,76

- Thomas Iversen 2007 IL Fri 1,95

- Tiril Haukeland 2007 IL Fri 2,30

- Torstein Langeland 2006 IL Fri 2,29

- Theo Nesse 2008 IL Fri 0,98

- Andrea Skulstad 2008 IL Fri 1,60

- Adrian Havre 2008 IL Fri 1,64

- - - - -

G-12 Lengde sone 0,5 m - - -

1 Thord Iversen 2003 IL Fri 3,80

- - - - -

J-10 Lengde sone 0,5 m - - -

1 Thea Emilie Haugen 2005 IL Fri 2,41

- - - - -

J-11 Lengde sone 0,5 m - - -

1 Signe-Marie Torvund 2004 IL Fri 2,80

- - - - -

J-12 Lengde sone 0,5 m - - -

1 Sunniva Djønne Mathiassen 2003 IL Fri 3,68

2 Ingrid Brattabø 2003 IL Fri 3,00

- - - - -

J-13 Lengde sone 0,5m - - -



1 Synne Helen Torvund 2002 IL Fri 3,68

- - - - -

MS Lengde - - - -

1 Tor Inge Myrhol 1988 Svelgen TIF 5,62

- - - - -

MV Lengde - - - -

1 Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 2,02

- - - - -

KV Lengde - - - -

1 Herborg Blakstad 1942 Mjøsdalen IL 2,87

- - - - -

KJ Diskos 1,0 kg - - -

1 Matilde Roe 1996 IL Fri 44,96

- - - - -

KV Diskos 1,0 kg - - -

1 Anne Gunn W. Eriksen 1968 Fana IL 17,63

- - - - -

MS og MV Diskos 2,0 kg - - -

1 Martin Roe 1992 IL Fri 47,24

2 Stein Fossen 1968 IL Fri 31,19

- - - - -

MV Diskos 1,0 kg - - -

1 Svein Arne Angvik 1945 IL Fri 19,60

2 Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 17,18

- - - - -

G15 Spyd 0,6 kg - - -

1 Niklas Hasti Rutle 2000 IL Fri 44,36

- - - - -

KV Spyd 0,6 kg - - -

1 Anne Gunn W. Eriksen 1968 Fana IL 19,84

- - - - -

MV Spyd 0,5 kg - - -

1 Tor Armand Olsen 1943 Strandebarm IL 16,17

- - - - -

J-10 Liten ball 150 g - - -

1 Thea Emilie Haugen 2005 IL Fri 10,91

- - - - -

J-11 Liten ball 150 g - - -

1 Andrea Storsæter 2004 IL Fri 17,40

- - - - -

J-12 Liten ball 150 g - - -

1 Thea Haukeland 2003 IL Fri 36,19

2 Sunniva Djønne Mathiassen 2003 IL Fri 33,31

3 Ingrid Brattabø 2003 IL Fri 27,49

4 Emma Storsæter 2003 IL Fri 24,02

5 Linnea Rørbakken 2003 IL Fri 20,85

- - - - -

G-12 Liten ball 150 g - - -

1 Thord Iversen 2003 IL Fri 36,91

- - - - -

Rekrutt Liten ball 150g - - -

- Dominyka Neliobskite 2006 IL Fri 12,10

- Tomine Svendheim 2006 IL Fri 26,82



- Helene W. Iden 2006 IL Fri 13,83

- Andreas Hollekve 2006 IL Fri 14,16

- Tiril Haukeland 2007 IL Fri 18,54

- Thomas Iversen 2007 IL Fri 13,76

- Linus Garbo 2008 IL Fri 3,72

- Oda Urdal 2008 IL Fri 6,86

- Aurora Birketveit 2008 IL Fri 9,17

- Ida Emilie Nesse 2009 IL Fri 7,67

- Adrian Havre 2008 IL Fri 7,39

- Torstein Langeland 2006 IL Fri 18,21

- Mia Isabell Haugen 2008 IL Fri 5,72

- Sophus Kosmuz 2006 IL Fri 8,09

- Markus Skulstad 2006 IL Fri 19,10

- Andrea Skulstad 2009 IL Fri 7,73

- Sara Laberg 2008 IL Fri 5,85

- Karin Fredriksen 2008 IL Fri 6,02
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